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Calendar of Events 
Summer Term  

2018 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
June 2018 
 
Sunday 3rd June –  
Weds 6th June:   Yr 6 Residential to Barton Hall 10.50am at The Gryphon School 
 
Monday 4th June:   Children Back to School 
 
     Yr 6 Parent Evening at the Gryphon 6 pm 
 
Tuesday 5th  June   Daily Swimming Starts 
 
Thursday 6th June   New Parent Induction Evening 6pm 
 
Monday 11th –15th June:  Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 
 
Monday 11th June:   Year 6 Leavers and Whole School Photograph 
 
Tuesday 12th June:   Diamond & Topaz Class Trip to Carymoor Environmental Centre 
     9.00am - 4.00pm 
 
Wednesday 13th June  Whole School Sports Day 9.05 – 12.00pm 
     (If Wet - Reserve Day is Wed 4th July) 
 
Friday 15th June:   Year 4 Day Trip – Leeson House 
 
     Father’s Day Pop-up Shop 3.30pm outside of school 
 
Wednesday 14th June:  Whole School Archery Day 
 
Monday 18th June:   Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Area Athletics 4.15pm 
     The Gryphon School 
 
Wednesday 20th June:  Sapphire Class Weymouth Sailing Day 8.00am – 5.30pm 
 
Tuesday 26th June:   Year 6 Induction Day at The Gryphon School 9.00 – 3.00am 
 
Wednesday 27th June:  Year 6 Business and Enterprise Day at The Gryphon School 9.15- 3.00pm 
   
Friday 29th June:   All Saints Got Talent 6pm – 8pm 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
July 2018 
 
Tuesday 3rd July:   Sherborne Area Tennis Tournament at Shernorne Terraces 
     Yrs 2,3 & 4  at 10 am & Yrs 5 & 6 at 1pm 
 
Friday 6th July:    All Saints Summer Fair 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 
Thursday 12th July:   Diamond & Topaz Class Classroom Exhibition Parents 
     2.45pm – 3.30pm 
 
Wednesday 18th July:   KS2 Performance: ‘Twist’ 6pm 
 
Thursday 19th July:   KS2 Performance: ‘Twist’ 6pm 
 
Thursday 12th July:    Area Swimming Gala at the Oxley Swimming pool 2.00pm – 4.00pm 
 
Monday 23rd July:   All Saints Swimming Gala 1.15pm  
 
     Yr 6 Leavers BBQ and Pool Party 3.30pm – 5.00pm 
 
Tuesday 24th July:   Last day of Term Year 6 Leavers Celebration – 2.00pm – 3.30pm 
 
Wednesday 25th July:   School Closed – INSET day 
 
Thursday  26th July –    
Friday 31st August:    SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 
Monday 3rd & Tuesday 5th  
September:    INSET Day – School Closed 
 
Wednesday 5th September:   Back to School   


